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 DATE 
MATTERS FOR 
CONSIDERATI

ON 

 
Decision 
Making 
Process 

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/ 
S.151 

Officer 

CONTACT DETAILS 
BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION 

 11/02/25 HRA Business 
Plan 

 23/01/25 Hannah Peacock Head of Strategy, 
Quality & Assurance  
Hannah.peacock@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 11/02/25 Climate & 
Ecological 
Emergency 
Fund 

 23/01/25 S Choudhury Head of People & 
Transformation 
Shaj.choundhury@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 11/02/25 Council Tax 
Setting 
Committee 

 23/01/25 Mark Brookes Assistant Director 
Legal & Democratic Services 
Mark.brookes@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 11/02/25 Budget  23/01/25 Nigel Howcutt Chief Finance Officer 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 18/03/25 Homelessness 
and Rough 
Sleeping 
Strategy 

 27/02/25 Natasha Beresford – Assistant 
Director – Housing Operations & 
Safe Communities  
Natasha.beresford@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 18/03/25 Annual Pay 
Policy Review 

 27/02/25 Matt Rawdon – Assistant Director 
People 
Matt.rawdon@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 18/03/25 Parking 
Enforcement 
Contract Award 

 27/02/25 Ian Ross Head of Neighbourhood 
Management  
Ian.ross@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 18/03/25 Senior officer 
Pay Policy 

 27/02/25 Matt Rawdon – Assistant Director 
People 
Matt.rawdon@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 29/04/25 EDI Strategy   07/04/25 Matt Rawdon – Assistant Director 
People 
Matt.rawdon@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

       

 29/04/25 Air Quality 
Action Plan 

 07/04/25 Sarah Stefano Manager – 
Environmental Health 
Sarah.stefano@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 29/04/25 Facilities 
Management 
Contract Award 

 07/04/25 Andrew Linden Head of Commercial 
Housing Contracts 
Andrew.linden@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 20/05/25 Data Strategy  19/05/25 Yvonne Salvin Head of Digital 
Yvonne.salvin@dacorum.gov.uk  
 

 

       

 20/05/25 PSPO Renewal  19/05/25 Sarah Stefano Manager – 
Environmental Health 
Sarah.stefano@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 Sept 2025 Local Cycle 
Walking 
Implementation 
Plan 

 tbc James Doe Strategic Director – 
Place 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 

Moved from Jan 
2025 
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